Supplier

BDO

Public Authority Pension Services Ltd
Conradh na Gaeilge

New Decade

RED C Research and Marketing Ltd
Alice PR and Events Limited
Comptroller and Auditor General
Mazars

BDO Eaton Square Limited

HIGHER EDUCATION AUTHORITY/IRISH RESEARCH COUNCIL
PAYMENTS OVER €20,000 Q3 2024

Please note that costs are inclusive of VAT where applicable

Category

Consultancy services, Student Accommodation Work Programme
Fees for Data Sharing Agreement

Sponsorship of Gniomhai Gaeilge initiative 2024-2025
Sponsorship of "10 Things to Know About" Series 10

National Employer Survey contract

HCI Pillar 1, Springboard+ and NTO - PR and Marketing

2023 Audit Fees

Erasmus+ system checks and audits

IT consultancy, CRM system

Date

26/09/2024
26/09/2024
12/09/2024
12/09/2024
06/09/2024
09/08/2024
10/07/2024
10/07/2024
04/07/2024

Total
€25,689
€21,888
€50,000
€24,600
€29,819
€42,058
€46,800
€20,420
€25,569




	Q3 2024 payments

