HIGHER EDUCATION AUTHORITY/IRISH RESEARCH COUNCIL PAYMENTS OVER €20,000 Q3 2024

Please note that costs are inclusive of VAT where applicable

Supplier	Category	Date	Total
BDO	Consultancy services, Student Accommodation Work Programme	26/09/2024	€25,689
Public Authority Pension Services Ltd	Fees for Data Sharing Agreement	26/09/2024	€21,888
Conradh na Gaeilge	Sponsorship of Gníomhaí Gaeilge initiative 2024-2025	12/09/2024	€50,000
New Decade	Sponsorship of "10 Things to Know About" Series 10	12/09/2024	€24,600
RED C Research and Marketing Ltd	National Employer Survey contract	06/09/2024	€29,819
Alice PR and Events Limited	HCI Pillar 1, Springboard+ and NTO - PR and Marketing	09/08/2024	€42,058
Comptroller and Auditor General	2023 Audit Fees	10/07/2024	€46,800
Mazars	Erasmus+ system checks and audits	10/07/2024	€20,420
BDO Eaton Square Limited	IT consultancy, CRM system	04/07/2024	€25,569